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San Antonio Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

90.6%
of PPO Facilities

72.5%
of PPO Facilities

41.2%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

93.4%
of PPO Professionals

57.3%
of PPO Professionals

47.0%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

100.0%

88.9%

22.2%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

90.2%

71.8%

42.1%

Primary Care

100.0%

94.8%

59.3%

36.0%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

93.0%

56.8%

49.8%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 10,531

12,830

20,920

22,399

246

433

541

597

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

8,917

10,172

16,668

17,916

1,614

2,658

4,252

4,483

240

409

514

570

6

24

27

27

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 781, 782

.


