San Antonio Market*

Network Comparison

Network Compa	115011				_						
Facility				Network				Professional			
100.0% of PPO Facilities				ΡΡΟ				100.0% of PPO Professionals			
90.6% of PPO Facilities			Essentials			93.4% of PPO Professionals					
	72.5% of PPO Facilities			Advantage				57.3% of PPO Professionals			
			L.2% PO Facilities	Blue	Pr	emier	47.0				
Hospitals	Net	twork	Anci	illaries		Prima	ry Care	Network	c Special	ists	
100.0%	5 F	PPO	100.0	%		1	.00.0%	PPO	100.0%		
100.0%	Esse	entials	90.2%	6			94.8%	Essentials	^s 93.0%		
88.9%	Adva	antage	71.8%	6			59.3%	Advantag	^e 56.8%		
22.2%	Blue	Premier	42.1%	6			<mark>36.0</mark> %	Blue Premi	^{er} 49.8%		

Provider Counts

	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists
РРО	597	22,399	27	570	4,483	17,916
Essentials	541	20,920	27	514	4,252	16,668
Advantage	433	12,830	24	409	2,658	10,172
Blue Premier	246	10,531	6	240	1,614	8,917

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: **781, 782**